ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8633-C-5-905
8633-C-6-906
8633-C-6-907
8633-C-6-908
8633-C-6-909
8633-C-6-910
8633-C-9-897
8633-C-9-898
8633-C-9-899
8633-C-9-900
8633-C-9-901
8633-C-9-902
8633-C-9-903
8633-C-9-904

STUDENT NAME
NAYYAB ZAHRA

HAJRA KHAN
MISHA KASHIF
RIMAS ALI
ANNAYA ABID

RADHYA ATHAR
ESHAAL HAROON
AREEBA WAQAS
KHADIJA HAMEED

AREEBA BILAL

BAKHTAWER FARHAN

MANHA ALI

AZMAY ALl KHAN
KHADIJA TARIQ

8633
LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL
LAHORE

FATHER NAME

ALI MUQADDAS
OMAR FAROOQ
KASHIF SALEEM
ALl JAFFAR

ABID ANWAAR
ATHAR ASLAM
HAROON RAFEEQ
WAQAS TARIQ
BURHAN GILANI
BILAL SIDDIQ CHAUDHARY
FARHAN AROOJ
MEHAR HAKIM ALI
IFTIKHAR KASURI
IRFAN TARIQ

GRADE
5

6
6
6
6
6
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

OBT. %AGE
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
73.33%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%

GRADE
B+
A-
B+
B
B

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 14
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